
RAPPAHANNOCK HUNT

1926 - 2022

SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER 2022 HUNTING FIXTURES

Sunday Sept 11 The Hill
Wednesday Sept 14 Manwaring Gate
Sunday Sept 18 Meadow Grove Farm
Wednesday Sept 21 The Hill
Sunday Sept 25 Googe Mountain Gate
Wednesday Sept 28 TBA
Sunday Oct 2 Manwaring Gate
Wednesday Oct 5 The Hill

Theodora A. Randolph Field Hunter
Championship Qualifier

Saturday Oct 8 Googe Mountain Gate
Sunday                Oct 9                   Pine Rock

Fall Fun Hunter Pace
Wednesday Oct 12 TBA
Sunday Oct 16 The Hill
Wednesday Oct 19 Meadow Grove Farm
Sunday Oct 23 TBA
Wednesday        Oct 26                 Meadow Grove Farm
Saturday             Oct 29                 Red Hill

Opening Meet & Blessing of the Hounds



RAPPAHANNOCK HUNT
1926 - 2022

P. O. Box 315, Sperryville, VA 22740
www.rappahannockhunt.com

Oliver L. Brown, MFH 540-229-7752
R. Augustus Edwards, III, MFH 540-547-3045
Michael O. Brown, MFH 540-222-0997
Mandi M. Dillon, Hon. Secretary 703-509-6151

HUNT MONITOR   (Message) 540-987-8957

Hunting is open to members, subscribers, and resident landowners
by invitation only.  A fixture card is an invitation to hunt.  Guests are
welcome and hill topping at all meets.

For more information, contact the Masters or the Honorary Secretary
by calling or emailing rappahannockhuntsecretary@gmail.com.
Capping fees and directions are on the website.  Please call the Hunt
Monitor for start times and updates.

Juniors must be accompanied by an adult at all times.

If a rider breaks a fence or a barway pole, temporary repairs must be
made at once and damage reported to the Masters, Hon. Secretary or
member of the staff.  Landowners and farmers, please report any
damage as soon as possible.  The Hunt will repair the damage.  We
appreciate that hunting is made possible by the kindness and
generosity of landowners and farmers.

CURRENT NEGATIVE COGGINS, SIGNED WAIVER, AND
HUNTING LICENSE ARE REQUIRED TO HUNT

mailto:rappahannockhuntsecretary@gmail.com

